SN BAROKO MARATON
Plasy, 19.9.2009

maraton VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
por. stc jméno nar. kat. #kol Cas ztrata km/h
1. 458 SROUBEK Vlastimil 1961 1. m4o+ 1 2:49:59 14,8
2. 483 HELUS Milan 1976 1. mdo- 1 3:20:32 0:30:33 12,6
3. 484 KALVODA Jan 1977 2. m4o- 1 3:28:56 0:38:57 12,1
4. 460 OTTA Roman 1961 2. mao+ 1 3:46:02 0:56:02 11,1
5. 479 VRBAN Milan 1967 3. m4o+ 1 3:47:34 0:57:34 11,1
6. 490 KUCHAR Petr 1951 4. mao+ 1 3:52:35 1:02:36 10,8
7. 465 SLEMENSKY Martin 1981 3. m40- 1 3:53:13 1:03:14 10,8
8. 491 TAMCHYNA Petr 1981 4. mao- 1 3:57:13 1:07:13 10,6
9. 451 HRCEK Petr 1961 5. mdo+ 1 3:58:20 1:08:21 10,6
10. 466 HEREJT Petr 1976 5. m40- 1 3:59:10 1:09:11 10,5
11. 472 NEJEDLY Petr 1974 6. m40- 1 3:59:16 1:09:17 10,5
12. 477 GRUBEROVA Markéta 1982 1. z40- 1 4:02:26 1:12:27 10,4
13. 467 KREJCI Pavel 1974 7. m4o- 1 4:03:55 1:13:56 10,3
14. 246 SVOBODA Jan 1977 8. m40- 1 4:05:25 1:15:26 10,3
15. 459 PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina 1964 1. z40+ 1 4:06:31 1:16:32 10,2
16. 453 MARACEK Zdenék 1967 6. ma0+ 1 4:10:24 1:20:25 10,1
17. 492 HUDAK JiFi 1955 7. m40+ 1 4:11:46 1:21:47 10,0
18. 474 MRHAC Ivan 1972 9. m4o- 1 4:12:46 1:22:47 10,0
19. 487 JANOVY Petr 1945 1. m60+ 1 4:14:29 1:24:29 9,9
20. 481 ZAKOVEC Pavel 1966 8. m40+ 1 4:16:17 1:26:18 9,8
21. 455 TUMA Franti$ek 1953 9. mao+ 1 4:22:45 1:32:46 9,6
22. 486 PUCHOLT Jiri 1959 10. m4o+ 1 4:29:16 1:39:16 9,4
23. 452 LEDERER Jan 1974 10. mdo- 1 4:30:00 1:40:00 9,3
24, 456 VOSTRY Miroslav 1977 11. m40- 1 4:30:08 1:40:09 9,3
25. 493 BAYEROVA Lenka 1968 2. z40+ 1 4:33:06 1:43:07 9,2
26. 475 PAVLICA Karel 1963 11. m4o+ 1 4:34:28 1:44:29 9,2
27. 494 DOLEJSI Jan 1949 12. m4o+ 1 4:37:13 1:47:14 9,1
28. 485 HORAKOVA Renata 1972 2. z40- 1 4:37:13 1:47:14 9,1
29. 478 SCHOVANEK David 1964 13. m4o+ 1 4:44:18 1:54:19 8,9
30. 489 KREJSA Vaclav 1952 14. mao+ 1 4:46:45 1:56:46 8,8
31. 468 FISTR Martin 1977 12. mdo- 1 4:46:57 1:56:58 8,8
32. 488 RAIS Karel 1968 15. m4o+ 1 4:49:17 1:59:18 8,7
33. 454 KLEMENT David 1976 13. mdo- 1 4:56:23 2:06:24 8,5
34. 471 HURKOVA Dagmar 1973 3. z40- 1 5:02:27 2:12:28 8,3
35. 469 FISTR Lubo$ 1976 14. mdo- 1 5:23:03 2:33:04 7,8
36. 463 VESELY Petr 1971 15. m4o- 1 5:25:18 2:35:19 7.7
37. 464 EIBA Ladislav 1964 16. m4o+ 1 5:49:23 2:59:23 7,2
38. 476 POZGAYOVA Jana 1955 3. z40+ 1 5:54:44 3:04:45 7.1
457 JENIKOVA Karolina 1968 740+ DNF
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LYy BAROKO MARATON
Plasy, 19.9.2009

maraton VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
por. stc jméno nar. kat. #kol Cas ztrata km/h
462 PILAR Lukas 1980 m40- DNF
285 CERNY Pavel 1981 m40- DNF
473 STOPKOVA Jana 1976 240- DNF
470 JILEK Jan 1964 ma40+ DNF
482  SPLICHAL Jiri 1971 m40- DNF
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SN BAROKO MARATON
Plasy, 19.9.2009

21km VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
por. stc jméno nar. kat. #kol cas ztrata km/h
1. 227 KASE Jan 1977 1. m4o- 1 1:22:19 15,3
2. 226 KUCERA Martin 1965 1. m4o+ 1 1:22:54 0:00:36 15,2
3. 239 HUDOUSEK Jifi 1975 2. m4o- 1 1:26:32 0:04:13 14,6
4. 268 HADRAVA Jifi 1971 3. m40- 1 1:28:06 0:05:47 14,3
5. 303 DVORAK Martin 1976 4. mao- 1 1:28:06 0:05:48 14,3
6. 263 JINDRA Petr 1971 5. m40- 1 1:28:51 0:06:32 14,2
7. 200 FLAKS Jan 1968 2. mao+ 1 1:30:06 0:07:47 14,0
8. 272 LEXA Lukas 1987 6. m40- 1 1:31:03 0:08:44 13,8
9. 245 MAJER Jan 1973 7. m4o- 1 1:31:10 0:08:51 13,8
10. 305 BARTONICEK Zdenék 1978 8. m40- 1 1:32:58 0:10:40 13,6
11. 317 KRIZ Vaclav 1964 3. mdo+ 1 1:33:04 0:10:45 13,5
12. 308 PROKOP Jan 1980 9. m40- 1 1:33:47 0:11:29 13,4
13. 288 HAVLOVA Petra 1976 1. z40- 1 1:33:57 0:11:38 13,4
14. 244 BROZ Jan 1989 10. mdo- 1 1:34:52 0:12:33 13,3
15. 306 BILEK Petr 1978 11. m40- 1 1:35:02 0:12:43 13,3
16. 238 VERUNEK Miroslav 1980 12. m4o- 1 1:35:04 0:12:45 13,3
17. 207 SCHOVANEK Josef 1992 13. m40- 1 1:35:06 0:12:47 13,2
18. 217 KREJCIi Radek 1992 14. m4o- 1 1:35:40 0:13:21 13,2
19. 319 BURDA Ladislav 1961 4. mao+ 1 1:35:54 0:13:35 13,1
20. 296 NEVORAL Josef 1985 15. m4o- 1 1:36:30 0:14:11 13,1
21. 208 KMUNICEK Milo$ 1961 5. mdo+ 1 1:36:32 0:14:13 13,1
22. 310 SUCHY Petr 1978 16. mdo- 1 1:36:43 0:14:24 13,0
23. 250 VYSIN JiFi 1959 6. mao+ 1 1:36:45 0:14:26 13,0
24, 265 BURIAN Jan 1971 17. m40- 1 1:37:00 0:14:41 13,0
25. 237 VAVRA Marek 1973 18. m40- 1 1:38:31 0:16:13 12,8
26. 218 RAKOVA Gabriela 1975 2. z40- 1 1:38:58 0:16:39 12,7
27. 280 SLABY Vaclav 1958 7. mao+ 1 1:39:34 0:17:15 12,7
28. 309 GREGUSKA Pavel 1971 19. m40- 1 1:39:48 0:17:29 12,6
29. 480 SMUCLER Vaclav 1950 8. mao+ 1 1:40:03 0:17:45 12,6
30. 302 HEGNER Karel 1958 9. m4o+ 1 1:40:53 0:18:34 12,5
31. 316 PARULA Martin 1976 20. m40- 1 1:41:35 0:19:16 12,4
32. 313 HANOUSEK Borek 1971 21. m4o- 1 1:42:13 0:19:54 12,3
33. 205 VACHOVA Hana 1980 3. z40- 1 1:43:24 0:21:05 12,2
34. 279  JOHN Viadimir 1955 10. m4o+ 1 1:43:40 0:21:21 12,2
35. 286 KLEIN Jan 1977 22. m4o- 1 1:43:45 0:21:27 12,1
36. 209 KREJSA Jakub 1987 23. m4o- 1 1:44:39 0:22:20 12,0
37. 277 CECHURA Jaroslav 1964 11. m4o+ 1 1:44:53 0:22:35 12,0
38. 282 VOSMIK Radek 1975 24. m4o- 1 1:44:57 0:22:38 12,0
39. 229 CERNOHORSKY Karel 1980 25. mdo- 1 1:45:20 0:23:01 12,0
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SN BAROKO MARATON
Plasy, 19.9.2009

21km VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
por. stc jméno nar. kat. #kol Cas ztrata km/h
40. 267 GREGOR Radovan 1974 26. m4o- 1 1:45:34 0:23:15 11,9
41. 232 PELAN Petr 1969 12. mao+ 1 1:45:37 0:23:18 11,9
42. 254 MATOUSEK Libor 1979 27. m4o- 1 1:45:40 0:23:21 11,9
43, 259 MACOURKOVA Andea 1985 4. 740- 1 1:46:56 0:24:37 11,8
44. 312 VLASAK Jiri 1975 28. mo- 1 1:47:59 0:25:40 11,7
45, 293  ZIMA Tomas 1974 29. m4o- 1 1:48:46 0:26:27 11,6
46. 203 SEDLACEK Tomas 1964 13. m4o+ 1 1:48:53 0:26:34 11,6
47. 315 HOHNE Viadimir 1964 14. mao+ 1 1:49:11 0:26:52 11,5
48. 318 KEJMAR Martin 1977 30. m4o- 1 1:49:23 0:27:04 11,5
49. 281 SYROVATKA JiFi 1969 15. m4o+ 1 1:49:40 0:27:21 11,5
50. 255 HLINKOVA Daniela 1977 5. z40- 1 1:49:59 0:27:40 11,5
51. 211 TETUR Jaroslav 1961 16. m4o+ 1 1:50:00 0:27:41 11,5
52. 299 SKRIVAN David 1979 31. m4o- 1 1:50:20 0:28:02 11,4
53. 242 HAVA Jaroslav 1965 17. m4o+ 1 1:50:34 0:28:15 11,4
54, 266 ASTER Vladimir 1965 18. mdo+ 1 1:51:41 0:29:23 11,3
55. 253 MATOUSEK Petr 1977 32. m4o- 1 1:52:18 0:29:59 11,2
56. 228 PRUSINOVSKY Zdenék 1972 33. m4o- 1 1:53:18 0:30:59 11,1
57. 297 MALKUS Tomas 1988 34. m4o- 1 1:53:42 0:31:23 11,1
58. 301 JELINEK Petr 1977 35. m4o- 1 1:53:59 0:31:40 11,1
59. 271 LEDEREROVA Kamila 1973 6. z40- 1 1:54:03 0:31:44 11,0
60. 210 JANECKOVA Olga 1979 7. z40- 1 1:54:19 0:32:00 11,0
61. 204 ZALUD Milo$ 1971 36. mdo- 1 1:55:15 0:32:56 10,9
62. 249 VYSINOVA Iveta 1961 1. z40+ 1 1:55:45 0:33:26 10,9
63. 295 WIESNER Jachym 1992 37. m4o- 1 1:56:02 0:33:43 10,9
64. 202 LOOSE Lubos 1962 19. m40+ 1 1:56:25 0:34:06 10,8
65. 241 AUBRECHT Tomas 1978 38. m4o- 1 1:57:29 0:35:10 10,7
66. 224  BICAN Jaroslav 1959 20. m40+ 1 1:58:27 0:36:09 10,6
67. 240 NISHIE Richard 1977 39. mdo- 1 1:59:48 0:37:29 10,5
68. 233 NAGL Rudolf 1961 21. mao+ 1 2:00:06 0:37:47 10,5
69. 314 PILOUS Vit 1969 22. mao+ 1 2:00:21 0:38:02 10,5
70. 287 OZGA Zbigniew 1969 23. m4o+ 1 2:00:23 0:38:04 10,5
71. 291 VYCHRON Petr 1974 40. m40- 1 2:00:53 0:38:35 10,4
72. 276 PRIBAN Martin 1977 41. mao- 1 2:01:12 0:38:53 10,4
73. 225 TUMA Tomas 1977 42. m4o- 1 2:01:13 0:38:54 10,4
74. 216 KOVARIK Miroslav 1974 43. m40- 1 2:01:51 0:39:32 10,3
75. 292 BAJER Lukas 1980 44. mao- 1 2:02:22 0:40:03 10,3
76. 290 TUMOVA Hana 1977 8. z40- 1 2:03:02 0:40:43 10,2
77. 307 MORAVCOVA Barbora 1973 9. z40- 1 2:03:16 0:40:57 10,2
78. 252 BARNOVA Véra 1977 10. z40- 1 2:03:39 0:41:20 10,2
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21km

por stc
79. 206
80. 262
81. 221
82. 264
83. 289
84. 212
85. 223
86. 247
87. 304
88. 300
89. 201
90. 220
91. 256
92. 222
93. 298
94. 320
95. 274
96. 273
97. 261
98. 251
99, 321
100. 270
101. 275
102. 257
103. 294
104. 258
105. 283
106. 269
107. 231

243

235

278

248

214

260

BAROKO MARATON
Plasy, 19.9.2009

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
kat.

jméno
KOZANY David
VANICKOVA Jitka
PAPOUSKOVA Ludmila
ASTEROVA Jana
TUMA Vojta
NOVAK Jifi
POPEL Karel
KRIZEK Radek
ZEMAN David
KALINA Josef
CHLUMECKY Milan
CABRADA Ondrej
VOJKUVKA Radek
MALY Michal
SIMA Josef
TRISKOVA Dana
ELEXA Daniel

HANDRYCHOVA Gabriela

HASA Stanislav
SLEGROVA Sarka
SLEZAK Vit
HELUSOVA Miroslava
VRBKA Martin
TAHYOVA Magdaléna
WIESNEROVA Katefina
MATOUSKOVA Marcela
FRANTOVA Petra
KABOUREK Petr
BRABCOVA Daniela
MACHOVA Ivana
FOUSEK Martin
ANTOS Jaroslav

BILEK Filip
MATOUSEK Petr
SVATAKOVA Marcela
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Cas
2:04:09
2:04:23
2:04:42
2:04:42
2:05:22
2:05:39
2:06:06
2:07:14
2:07:19
2:07:38
2:07:38
2:08:42
2:09:17
2:10:05
2:10:33
2:10:58
2:13:08
2:15:13
2:18:19
2:18:24
2:18:48
2:20:43
2:23:20
2:26:30
2:27:56
2:30:20
2:39:56
2:45:41
2:45:42

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

ztrata
0:41:51
0:42:04
0:42:23
0:42:23
0:43:04
0:43:21
0:43:47
0:44:56
0:45:00
0:45:19
0:45:19
0:46:23
0:46:58
0:47:46
0:48:15
0:48:40
0:50:49
0:52:55
0:56:00
0:56:05
0:56:29
0:58:25
1:01:01
1:04:11
1:05:37
1:08:02
1:17:37
1:23:22
1:23:23
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km/h
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,0
10,0
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,5
9,3
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,0
8,8
8,6
8,5
8,4
7,9
7,6
7,6
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4,2km
por stc
1. 199
2. 184
3. 191
4, 181
5. 182
6. 183
7. 192
8. 180
9. 107
10. 187
11. 196
12, 198
13. 179
14. 101
15. 102
16. 193
17. 100
18. 185
19. 186
20. 103
21. 195
22, 178
23. 104
24, 188
25. 108
26. 189
27. 105
28. 106
29. 177
30. 197
31. 176
32. 174
33. 173
34. 194
35. 190
36. 175
37. 110

BAROKO MARATON

Plasy, 19.9.2009

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
jméno nar. kat. #kol
SROUBEK Vlastimil 1992 1. mi5- 4
HAVLOVA Pavla 1982 1. z15- 4
PUCHOLT Tomas 1994 2. mi5- 4
CECH Ondfej 1988 3. mi5- 4
HOBEL Jaroslav 1989 4. m15- 4
HYNEK Richard 1989 5 mi5- 4
DOMABYL Josef 1963 6. mi5- 4
SKYBA Jan 1988 7. mi5- 4
HOLECEK Martin 1973 8. mi5- 4
PANUSKA Roman 1997 1. mi5+ 4
BURIAN Jan 1999 2. mi5+ 4
FRANTA Adam 1995 3. mi5+ 4
ASTEROVA Katefina 1994 2. z15- 4
VAVRICKA Tadeas 1999 4. mi5+ 4
PROCHAZKOVA Katefina 1993 3. z15- 4
DOMABYLOVA Jaroslava 1965 4. z15- 4
VAVRA Viclav 2000 5. mi5+ 4
CECHURA Jaroslav 1988 9. mi5- 4
LISKA Miroslav 1983 10. m15- 4
PAPOUSKOVA Lucie 1989 5. z15- 4
GREGOR Tahmina 1975 11. m15- 4
ASTER Tomas 1996 6. mi5+ 4
JAVORSKA Pavlina 1966 6. z15- 4
STUPKA Jara 2000 7. mi5+ 4
HOLECKOVA Lucie 1977 7. z15- 4
EIBOVA Monika 1964 8. z15- 4
WIESNER Matgj 2002 8. mi5+ 4
WIESNEROVA Petra 1972 9. z15- 4
KULHANEK Krystof 1994 12. m15- 4
KRAL Martin 1998 9. mi5+ 4
BURIAN Josef 2002 10. m15+ 4
BURIANOVA Lucie 1973 10. z15- 4
MASKOVA Ludmila 1961 1. z15- 4
SZAGA Oskar 1993 13. m15- 2
SVOBODOVA Johanka 2006 1. z15+ 2
TACINCOVA Kristyna 2000 2. z15+ 1
SOPR Vaclav 1976 14. m15- 1
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Cas
0:13:54
0:14:57
0:15:52
0:16:49
0:17:16
0:17:35
0:17:54
0:18:33
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:19:11
0:19:11
0:19:50
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:21:18
0:21:49
0:21:51
0:21:52
0:22:17
0:23:26
0:23:41
0:23:42
0:24:27
0:25:13
0:25:28
0:25:55
0:25:56
0:26:07
0:26:53
0:31:35
0:31:36
0:31:42
0:09:11
0:30:57
0:07:58
0:07:59

active nutrition

ALGIDA

ztrata

0:01:03
0:01:58
0:02:55
0:03:22
0:03:42
0:04:00
0:04:39
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:56
0:07:00
0:07:01
0:07:24
0:07:55
0:07:58
0:07:58
0:08:23
0:09:32
0:09:47
0:09:48
0:10:33
0:11:19
0:11:34
0:12:01
0:12:02
0:12:13
0:12:59
0:17:41
0:17:42
0:17:48
2 kola
2 kola
3 kola
3 kola
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18,1
16,9
15,9
15,0
14,6
14,3
14,1
13,6
13,5
13,5
13,1
13,1
12,7
12,1
12,0
11,8
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,3
10,8
10,6
10,6
10,3
10,0
9,9
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,4
8,0
8,0
7,9
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N BAROKO MARATON
Plasy, 19.9.2009

4,2km VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

pof. sté jméno nar. kat. #kol cas 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo
1. 199 SROUBEK Vilastimil 1992 1. m15- 4 0:13:54  0:03:18 0:03:35  0:03:36 0:03:28
2. 184 HAVLOVA Pavla 1982 1. z15- 4 0:14:57  0:03:42 0:03:51 0:03:50 0:03:38
3. 191 PUCHOLT Tomas 1994 2. m15- 4 0:15:52  0:03:38 0:04:03 0:04:07 0:04:08
4. 181 CECH Ondrej 1988 3. m15- 4 0:16:49  0:03:41 0:04:19 0:04:29  0:04:22
5. 182 HOBEL Jaroslav 1989 4. m15- 4 0:17:16 0:03:53 0:04:18 0:04:37 0:04:32
6. 183 HYNEK Richard 1989 5. m15- 4 0:17:35  0:04:03 0:04:19 0:04:39  0:04:38
7. 192 DOMABYL Josef 1963 6. m15- 4 0:17:54  0:04:15 0:04:30 0:04:42 0:04:31
8. 180 SKYBA Jan 1988 7. m15- 4 0:18:33  0:04:43 0:04:25  0:04:36 0:04:52
9. 107 HOLECEK Martin 1973 8. m15- 4 0:18:43  0:04:05 0:04:44 0:05:09  0:04:47
10. 187 PANUSKA Roman 1997 1. m15+ 4 0:18:44  0:04:44 0:04:30 0:05:04 0:04:30
1. 196 BURIAN Jan 1999 2. m15+ 4 0:19:11 0:04:25 0:04:50 0:05:03 0:04:55
12. 198 FRANTA Adam 1995 3. m15+ 4 0:19:11 0:04:22 0:04:50 0:05:05  0:04:57
13. 179 ASTEROVA Katefina 1994 2. z15- 4 0:19:50  0:04:23 0:04:49 0:05:12 0:05:28
14. 101 VAVRICKA Tadeas 1999 4. m15+ 4 0:20:54  0:04:39 0:05:30 0:05:25  0:05:23
15. 102 PROCHAZKOVA Katefina 1993 3. z15- 4 0:20:55  0:05:14 0:05:20 0:05:35  0:04:49
16. 193 DOMABYLOVA Jaroslava 1965 4, z15- 4 0:21:18  0:05:03 0:05:22 0:05:31 0:05:24
17. 100 VAVRA Vaclav 2000 5. m15+ 4 0:21:49  0:05:13 0:05:21 0:05:35  0:05:44
18. 185 CECHURA Jaroslav 1988 9. m15- 4 0:21:51 0:05:14 0:05:26 0:05:38  0:05:36
19. 186 LISKA Miroslav 1983 10. m15- 4 0:21:52  0:05:15 0:05:26 0:05:38  0:05:36
20. 103 PAPOUSKOVA Lucie 1989 5. z15- 4 0:22:17  0:05:15 0:05:35  0:05:46 0:05:44
21. 195 GREGOR Tahmina 1975 11. m15- 4 0:23:26  0:05:39 0:05:57 0:05:57 0:05:56
22. 178 ASTER Tomas 1996 6. m15+ 4 0:23:41 0:05:31 0:05:58 0:06:10 0:06:05
23. 104 JAVORSKA Pavlina 1966 6. z15- 4 0:23:42  0:05:18 0:06:01 0:06:12 0:06:14
24, 188 STUPKA Jara 2000 7. m15+ 4 0:24:27  0:05:41 0:06:11 0:06:18  0:06:19
25. 108 HOLECKOVA Lucie 1977 7. z15- 4 0:25:13  0:05:22 0:06:25  0:06:45  0:06:43
26. 189 EIBOVA Monika 1964 8. z15- 4 0:25:28  0:05:40 0:06:19 0:06:43 0:06:48
27. 105 WIESNER Matéj 2002 8. m15+ 4 0:25:55  0:05:29 0:06:28 0:07:05  0:06:55
28. 106 WIESNEROVA Petra 1972 9. z15- 4 0:25:56  0:05:35 0:06:23 0:07:04 0:06:56
29. 177 KULHANEK Krystof 1994 12. m15- 4 0:26:07  0:05:00 0:06:17 0:07:34 0:07:20
30. 197 KRAL Martin 1998 9. m15+ 4 0:26:53  0:05:42 0:07:09 0:07:47 0:06:18
31. 176 BURIAN Josef 2002 10. m15+ 4 0:31:35  0:07:14 0:07:55  0:08:24 0:08:05
32. 174 BURIANOVA Lucie 1973 10. z15- 4 0:31:36  0:07:13 0:07:55  0:08:25  0:08:06
33. 173 MASKOVA Ludmila 1961 11. z15- 4 0:31:42  0:07:05 0:08:17 0:08:30 0:07:52
34. 194 SZAGA Oskar 1993 13. m15- 2 0:09:11 0:04:11 0:05:02 - -
35. 190 SVOBODOVA Johanka 2006 1. z15+ 2 0:30:57  0:12:50 0:18:08 - -
36. 175 TACINCOVA Kristyna 2000 2. z15+ 1 0:07:58  0:07:58 --- - -
37. 110 SOPR Vaclav 1976 14. m15- 1 0:07:59  0:07:59 --- - -
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